Trestle Board

Tues. April 22nd

Tues. May 6

Sat. May 10t

Tues. May 13t

Tues. May 20t

Tues. May 27t

Tues. June 3rd

Tues. June 17t
Tues. June 24t

Sat. June 28th

7:00 PM

6:30 PM
7:30 PM

2:00 PM

6:30 PM

7:30 PM

7:00 PM

6:30 PM
7:30 PM

7:30 PM

7:00 PM

9:00 AM

MM Degree

Desserts & Fellowship

Dinner

Stated Meeting, Desserts & Fellowship
Lazar Shooting in Medina

Awards Night

Stated Meeting, Desserts & Fellowship
Temple Board

Dinner

Stated Meeting, Desserts & Fellowship

Stated Meeting, Desserts & Fellowship

Temple Board

District Education Meeting at Temple



