Trestle Board

Tues. April 22nd	7:00 PM	MM Degree Desserts & Fellowship
Tues. May 6 th	6:30 PM 7:30 PM	Dinner Stated Meeting, Desserts & Fellowship
Sat. May 10 th	2:00 PM	Lazar Shooting in Medina
Tues. May 13 th	6:30 PM	Awards Night
Tues. May 20 th	7:30 PM	Stated Meeting, Desserts & Fellowship
Tues. May 27 th	7:00 PM	Temple Board
Tues. June 3rd	6:30 PM 7:30 PM	Dinner Stated Meeting, Desserts & Fellowship
Tues. June 17 th	7:30 PM	Stated Meeting, Desserts & Fellowship
Tues. June 24 th	7:00 PM	Temple Board
Sat. June 28 th	9:00 AM	District Education Meeting at Temple